LOUISVILLE SOCCER CLUB

DATE

4/20/24
4/20/24
4/20/24
4/20/24

4/27/24
4/27/24
4/27/24
4/27/24

5/4/24
5/4/24
5/4/24
5/4/24

5/11/24
5/11/24
5/11/24

5/18/24
5/18/24
5/18/24

6/1/24
6/1/24
6/1/24

6/8/24

TIME

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

U8 SPRING 2024 GAME SCHEDULE

TEAM 1
(WHITE)

U8-Thompson
U8-Gyarmati
U8-Agnone
U8-Beane

U8-Thompson
U8-Wenger
U8-Agnone
U8-Hughes

U8-Beane
U8-Thompson
U8-Wenger
U8-Gyarmati

U8-Wenger
U8-Randall
U8-Hughes

U8-Beane
U8-Randall
U8-Hughes

U8-Randall
U8-Gyarmati
U8-Agnone

TEAM 2
(BLUE)

U8-Wenger

U8-Hughes

U8-Randall
U8-Thompson

U8-Hughes
U8-Beane
U8-Gyarmati
U8-Randall

U8-Randall
U8-Agnone
U8-Hughes
U8-Wenger

U8-Agnone
U8-Gyarmati
U8-Beane

U8-Gyarmati
U8-Thompson
U8-Agnone

U8-Wenger
U8-Thompson
U8-Beane

TBD U8 TOURNAMENT GAMES

LOCATION

Metzger Park
Metzger Park
Metzger Park
Metzger Park

Metzger Park
Metzger Park
Metzger Park
Metzger Park

Metzger Park
Metzger Park
Metzger Park
Metzger Park

Metzger Park
Metzger Park
Metzger Park

Metzger Park
Metzger Park
Metzger Park

Metzger Park
Metzger Park
Metzger Park

WWW.LOUISVILLESOCCERCLUB.NET

UPDATED 4/1/24

FIELD

8A
8B
8A
8B

8A
8B
8B
8A

8A
8B
8A
8A

8A
8B
8A

8A
8B
8A

8A
8B
8A



